
1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 4 5 2 11 0.80

2 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) 3 4 6 13 0.60

2 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 3 2 1 6 0.60

4 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) 2 3 6 11 0.40

4 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 2 1 - 3 0.40

4 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) 2 5 5 12 0.40

7 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) 1 1 2 4 0.20

7 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 1 4 1 6 0.20

- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - - - -

- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - 1 1

- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - - -

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 25 24 67 3.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH)13 2 11 26 50.00
1 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 10 6 4 20 50.00
3 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 15 9 12 36 41.67
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) 5 2 2 9
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) 3 - 1 4
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) 2 - 2 4
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 1 2 1 4
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) 2 - 1 3
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 1 - 1 2
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - 1 1
- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - 1 - 1
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 22 36 110 47.27


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 4 - 4 8 0.80

2 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) 3 6 4 13 0.60

3 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) 2 2 5 9 0.40

4 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) 1 - - 1 0.20

4 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 1 4 10 15 0.20

- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -

- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - 1 1

- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - 1 1 2

- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - 2 1 3

- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - 2 - 2

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - 1 - 1

- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - 1 - 1

- 16 - 16Others
Total Team 11 35 26 72 2.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 - 33

1 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 3 1 20 24 0.60
2 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) 2 2 7 11 0.40
3 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 1 2 11 14 0.20
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - - 3 3
- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - 1 1
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - 4 4
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - 1 14 15
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - 1 10 11
- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - 1 9 10
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - 1 7 8
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - 1 6 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 10 92 108 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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1 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) 18 1 4 23 73.91

2 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH)18 - 9 27 66.67

- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) 9 2 8 19

- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) 6 2 4 12

- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) 1 - 1 2

- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) 2 - - 2

- 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) - - 2 2

- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) 1 - - 1

- 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) - - - -

- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - - -

- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - - -

- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 55 6 28 89 55.06


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 17 Lamadrid Alfonso Alexis (S) 5 1 73 79 1.00
2 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo (S) 2 - 9 11 0.40
- 2 Romero Valdes Inovel (OH) - - 1 1
- 4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH) - - 2 2
- 6 Gutierrez Torna Keibel (L) - - 10 10
- 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP) - - 4 4
- 10 Quintana Guerra Danger Jorber (MB) - - - -
- 11 Fundora Travieso Lazaro Raydel (OH) - - - -
- 12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH) - - 1 1
- 13 Fiel Rodriguez David (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Bisset Astengo Yordan (OP) - - - -
- 16 Mesa Sandoval Isbel (MB) - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 1 103 111 1.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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1 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) 4 1 1 6 0.80

2 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 3 4 5 12 0.60

3 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) 2 4 5 11 0.40

4 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) 1 2 6 9 0.20

4 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) 1 5 1 7 0.20

- 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)- - - -

- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -

- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - - -

- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -

- 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) - - 2 2

- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - - - -

- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 16 20 47 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) 24 14 16 54 44.44
2 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) 15 11 12 38 39.47
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 9 4 3 16
- 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) 3 3 4 10
- 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) 2 - 2 4
- 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) 1 - 1 2
- 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)- - - -
- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -
- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - - -
- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - - - -
- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 32 38 124 43.55


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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1 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 4 2 5 11 0.80

2 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) 3 3 4 10 0.60

2 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)3 3 4 10 0.60

4 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) 2 6 4 12 0.40

5 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) 1 2 1 4 0.20

- 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) - - 3 3

- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -

- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - 1 1

- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -

- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - - - -

- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -

- 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) - 1 5 6

- 25 - 25Others
Total Team 13 42 27 82 2.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 - 28

1 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) 3 4 10 17 0.60
2 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) 1 - 11 12 0.20
2 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 1 1 19 21 0.20
2 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) 1 2 15 18 0.20
- 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)- - - -
- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -
- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - 4 4
- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -
- 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) - - 15 15
- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - 1 3 4
- 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 11 83 100 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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1 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) 27 2 8 37 67.57

2 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)23 4 9 36 52.78

- 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) 14 1 5 20

- 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) 1 - 1 2

- 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) - - 1 1

- 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) - - 1 1

- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -

- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - - -

- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -

- 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) - - - -

- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - - - -

- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 65 8 25 98 58.16


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Alcantara Cabulla Cesar Junior (S) 4 - 99 103 0.80
- 2 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Contrera De Los Santos Elvis (OH) - - 3 3
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (MB) - - 5 5
- 5 Castillo De Los Santos Jose Alejandro (L)- - 2 2
- 6 Garcia Pedro Luis (OH) - - - -
- 7 Frias Tavares Mario Emilio (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 Adames Figueroa Luis David (OH) - - - -
- 10 Ponceano Peguero Hansell Rafael (S) - - - -
- 11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel (OP) - - 3 3
- 15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar (OP) - - - -
- 18 Segura Urbaez Yon Frankelin (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 - 114 118 0.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

CUB
DOM 2

3 25

21

21

25

23

25

25

16

15

12

109

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:30 0:24 0:19 2:06

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

12 30026/09/2013

Langley, BC, Canada

Langley Events Centre

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:18  Total: 2:18
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